
CITY OF MANHATTAN/PUBLIC WORKS 
1101 POYNTZ AVENUE 
MANHATTAN, KS 66502 

 AS-READ BID SUMMARY 
WEST ANDERSON SANITARY SEWER INTERCEPTOR PROJECT, PHASE 2 

SS1911 
WEDNESDAY, MARCH 12TH 3:00 P.M 

BIDDER BID BOND ADDENDUM 1 ADDENDUM 2 TOTAL 

Double J Construction

Olgoonik 

Larson Construction

J&K Contracting

FIT Excavating

Engineers Estimate $405,892.40

$556,208.67

$439,016.00

$428,641.70

$384,518.50

$473,422.30




