

CITY OF MANHATTAN/PUBLIC WORKS 1101 POYNTZ AVENUE MANHATTAN, KS 66502

## **AS-READ BID SUMMARY**

## WEST ANDERSON SANITARY SEWER INTERCEPTOR PROJECT, PHASE 2 SS1911 WEDNESDAY, MARCH $12^{\mathrm{TH}}$ 3:00 P.M

BIDDER	BID BOND	ADDENDUM 1	ADDENDUM 2	TOTAL
Double J Construction	<b>/</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	\$556,208.67
Olgoonik	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	\$439,016.00
Larson Construction	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	\$428,641.70
J&K Contracting	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	\$384,518.50
FIT Excavating	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	<b>✓</b>	\$473,422.30
Engineers Estimate				\$405,892.40